Warnyca Land & Cattle Commercial Herd Dispersal - Candiac Auction Mart, Candiac, SK

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 -- 11:00 AM
Purebred
DISPERSAL INCLUDES: 150 Cows (bred), 50 first calf heifers (bred), 50 replacement heifers, 3 bulls

Seq# Lot# Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 Br_ed Warnyca Bred Heifers - Sorted 60 Bred Heifers Warnyca Land & Cattle Candiac
Heifers SK

3 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/Item From

4 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ fdded Lot/Item From

5 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf::f Lot/Item From

6 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf::f Lot/Item From

7 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf::f Lot/Item From

8 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘tj::g Lot/Item From

9 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘tj::g Lot/Item From

10  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg::g Lot/Item From

11 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘tj::g Lot/Item From

12 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘tj::g Lot/Item From

13 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘tj::g Lot/Item From

14 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf:r‘fg Lot/Item From

15  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf::g Lot/Item From

16  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/Item From

17  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf::g Lot/Item From

18  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/item From

19 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/item From

20  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg;:g Lot/Item From

21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/item From

22 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/item From

23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT @?fff Lot/Item From

24  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT @ffff Lot/Item From

25  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LoT  Added Lot/Item From

Stand




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

BH END

Cows

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Warnyca Bred Heifers - Sorted

Warnyca Cows - Sorted

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

145

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

Bred Heifers

Cows

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Warnyca Land & Cattle SK

Warnyca Land & Cattle SK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Candiac

Candiac



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

45H

76H

37H

Rep Hfr

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Rep END

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

45H - Hereford Galloway cross

76H - Hereford Galloway cross

37H - Hereford Galloway cross

Warnyca Replacement Heifers - Sorted

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Warnyca Replacement Heifers - Sorted

47

47

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

Bull

Bull

Bull

Replacement
Hfr

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

Replacement
Hfr

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Warnyca Land & Cattle

Warnyca Land & Cattle

Warnyca Land & Cattle

Warnyca Land & Cattle

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Warnyca Land & Cattle

Candiac
SK

Candiac
SK

Candiac
SK

Candiac
SK

Candiac
SK



107

108

109

110

ID

Cow END

45H

END

Auctioneer will announce Pen / Head
Count & Info

Warnyca Cows - Sorted

45H - Hereford Galloway cross

Thanks for attending the sale

1 Cow Info

1 Cows

1 Bull

1 END

Warnyca Land & Cattle

Warnyca Land & Cattle

Warnyca Land & Cattle

END

Candiac
SK

Candiac
SK

Candiac
SK

Online

Total Head: 405




