## Warnyca Land & Cattle Commercial Herd Dispersal - Candiac Auction Mart, Candiac, SK Wednesday, November 29, 2023 – 11:00 AM

## Purebred

DISPERSAL INCLUDES: 150 Cows (bred), 50 first calf heifers (bred), 50 replacement heifers, 3 bulls

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	Bred Heifers	Warnyca Bred Heifers - Sorted	60	Bred Heifers	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK
3	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
4	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
5	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
6	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
7	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
8	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
9	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
10	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
11	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
12	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
13	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
14	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
15	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
16	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
17	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
18	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
23	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
24	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
25	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

26	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
27	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
28	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
29	BH END	Warnyca Bred Heifers - Sorted	1	Bred Heifers	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK
30	Cows	Warnyca Cows - Sorted	145	Cows	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK
31	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
32	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
33	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
34	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
35	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
36	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
37	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
38	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
39	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
40	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
41	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
42	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
43	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
44	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
45	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
46	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
47	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
48	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
49	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
50	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
51	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
52	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

53	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
54	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
55	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
56	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
57	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
58	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
59	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
60	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
61	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
62	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
63	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
64	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
65	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
66	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
67	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
68	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
69	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
70	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
71	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
72	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
73	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
74	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
75	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
76	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
77	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
78	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
79	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand

80	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
81	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
82	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
83	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
84	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
85	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
86	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
87	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
88	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
89	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
90	45H	45H - Hereford Galloway cross	1	Bull	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK
91	76H	76H - Hereford Galloway cross	1	Bull	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK
92	37H	37H - Hereford Galloway cross	1	Bull	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK
93	Rep Hfr	Warnyca Replacement Heifers - Sorted	47	Replacement Hfr	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK
94	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
95	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
96	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
97	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
98	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
99	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
100	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
101	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
102	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
103	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
104	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
105	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
106	Rep END	Warnyca Replacement Heifers - Sorted	47	Replacement Hfr	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK

Total Head: 405						
110	END	Thanks for attending the sale	1	END	END	Online
109	45H	45H - Hereford Galloway cross	1	Bull	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK
108	Cow END	Warnyca Cows - Sorted	1	Cows	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK
107	ID	Auctioneer will announce Pen / Head Count & Info	1	Cow Info	Warnyca Land & Cattle	Candiac SK